浙江汇港电器有限公司 V02
- 1 -
SPECIFICATION
Type: HRS1H-S-DC24V Relay
1. 线圈参数
1.1 额定电压 24VDC.
1.2 线圈电阻 2880Ω±10% at 23℃.
1.3 额定电流 8.3 mA ±10% at 23℃.

Section
Date
Model Designation
USR
UL508
CNR
C22.2
No. 14
*1 1995-05-25
Type HRS1, may be followed by K, may be
followed by B or H, may be followed by 3
or 2, followed by -S, followed by -
DCXXV, where XX is coil voltage.
X X
2 1995-05-25 HRS2 Series X X
3 1998-03-26
HRM Series may be followed by 1 or 2,
may be followed by H, may be followed by
S, followed by DC3V~DC48V
X X
4 1998-05-05
HRA Series, Type HRA, may be followed by
H, may be followed by S.
X X
5 1999-01-28
HRM(3) Series X X
HRM4 Series X X
HRS3 & 4 Series X X
HRS3T & HRS4F Series X X
HRM4SP Series X X
6 2000-03-21
HRS4E Series, followed by Blank or H;
followed by Blank or S; followed by
DC3V, DC5V, DC6V, DC9V, DC12V, DC18V,
DC24V or DC48V; followed by X or G.
X X
7 2002-02-19
CMP6 X X
F6-S X X
CMP8 (AT) X X
HRS3 X X
HRB1 X X
8 2003-11-03 HRMF Series X X
9 2003-12-15 V6 Series X X
10 2004-05-07 L7 Series X X
11 2005-10-03
CMP7, CMP8, followed by Nil or S, followed
by DC5V, DC6V, DC9V, DC12V, DC24V, DC48V,
followed by A, AT, B or C. Relay, Series
CMP7, followed by Nil or S, followed by
DC5V, DC6V, DC9V, DC12V, DC24V, DC48V,
followed by A, B, C, AT, BT or CT.
X X
12 2007-04-11
HCP1 Series, HCP2 Series, HCP3 Series, AC3
Series
X X
13 2007-06-08 HRS2H Series Relay, Models HRS2H X X
14 2008-02-26 HCP4 Series Relay X X
15 2008-02-28 AC5 Series Relay X X
16 2008-02-27 F5 Series Relay X X
File E164730 Vol. 1 Sec. 1 Page 1 Issued:  1995-05-25
 and Report Revised:  2019-10-14
D E S C R I P T I O N
PRODUCT COVERED:
* USR, CNR Component - Switches, Industrial Control, HRS1 Series,
Type HRS1, may be followed by K, may be followed by B or H, may be followed